Association of Programs for Rural Independent Living (APRIL)

BOARD of DIRECTORS
as of

March 13, 2015
OFFICERS
President



Internal Vice President
         Treasurer
Tim Sheehan



Ronald Rocha


         Karen Michalski 
CIL of Western Wisconsin

ARCIL


        
         Blue Ridge ILC
2920 Schneider Ave E


825 East Rundberg Lane                  1502B Williamson Rd., N.E.
Menomonie, WI 54751


Suite E6

        
         Roanoke, VA 24012
(715) 233-1070



Austin, TX 78753

         (540) 342-1231
sheehan@cilww.com


(512) 832-6349

        
          kmichalski@brilc.org 




arcil@arcil.com
External Vice President




Secretary



Kim Gibson






Jim Whalen

DISABILITY LINK





Blue Water CIL
755 Commerce Dr., Suite 105




1042 Griswold St., Ste. 2

Decatur, GA 30030-2618




Port Huron, MI 48060
(404) 682-8890






(810) 987-9337



kgibson@disabilitylink.org




jim.whalen@bwcil.org








MEMBERS AT LARGE 
Virginia Harris

Beth Quarles


Bob Maffit 



BAIN, Inc. 


Future Choices


Montana ILP

316 Shotwell St.

309 N. High Street

825 Great Northern Blvd., Ste. 105
Bainbridge, GA 39818

Muncie, IN 47305

Helena, MT 59601
(229) 246-0150


(765) 741-8332


(406) 442-5755
bain@surfsouth.com
 
bquarles@futurechoices.org
BMaffit@milp.us

Bob Leonard 


Ron Garcia


John Nousaine


TARP



New Vistas


North Country IL


1027 Mineral Wells Ave.,Ste. 3
1205 Parkway Dr. Suite A
69 N 28th St, suite 28


Paris, TN 38242

Santa Fe, NM 87507

Superior, WI 54880 
(731) 644-0026


(505) 471-1001


(715) 392-9118


bob@tarp1.org 


 rgarcia@newvistas.org
john@northcountryil.org
 











Scott Burlingame

Sidna Madden


Mike Beers
Independence Inc.

SILC of Oklahoma

Summit ILP
300 3rd Ave SW, Ste. F
3535 NW 58th, Suite 480
700 SW Higgins Avenue, Suite 101
Minot, ND 58701

Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Missoula, MT 59803
(701) 839-4724


(405) 951-3581


(406) 728-1630

scottb@independencecil.org
smadden@oksilc.org

 mbeers@summitilc.org 

Cassie Weightman-Wick
Sara Minton




Montana ILP


Crockett Resources CIL


3475 Monroe, Suite 100

1020 Loop, 304 East


Butte, MT 59701

Crockett, TX 75835


(406) 782-4834


(936) 544-2811




CWeightman@milp.us 

crcil@windstream.net 


SILC REP

Molly Gosline
Florida SILC

1416 North Adams St.

Tallahassee, Florida 32303

(850) 488-5624

mg@polaris.net 


YOUTH SEATS

Matt Berwick
TRCIL Services Inc. 
900 Rebecca Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15221
(412) 371-7700 
mberwick@TRCIL.ORG 
Sierra Royster

Alliance of Disability Advocates

P.O. Box 12988

Raleigh NC 27605

(919) 833-1117

Sierra.royster@alliancecil.org  
